Ronan School District No. 30
AGENDA

Regular Meeting
KWH Multipurpose Room

4

9.

LR R S R R R R S R R R R R R R R o

Item

Call Meeting to Order/Flag Salute
Approve/Revise/Amend Agenda
Approve Minutes: Regular Meeting 1-13-2020
Special Meeting 1-29-2020
Staff/Student Presentation
Public Comment - (Limited to 3 minutes per individual, names shall not be referenced)
Consent Agenda
a. Claims Approval for January 2020
b. Requested Items to Shred per MT Record Ret. Schedule
c. Personnel Hiring 2019-2020 - N/A
d. Extra-Curricular Hiring for 2019-2020 - N/A
Correspondence
Personnel Resignation/Retirement
Brenda Colleen Torgison - 3rd Grade Teacher, KWH
Alana Durglo - Speech Pathologist, PES
Michal Ann Stedje - Special Education Paraprofessional, KWH
Sara DeJournett - Special Education Paraprofessional, KWH
Reports
a. Ronan-Pablo Education Association
Indian Education Committee
Board Legislative Contact/Committee Reports
Administration
Business Manager/Clerk - Budget
. Superintendent
Old Business - N/A

=0 a0 T

10. New Business

a. Personnel Hiring 2019-2020
Substitute Hiring, List Attached
Dale Wilkerson - Custodian, RMS
b. Extra-Curricular Hiring 2019-2020
Tyler Anderson - Assistant Tennis Coach, RHS
¢. Overnight/Out of State Field Trip Request - Native American Club,
Seattle (April)
d. Overnight Field Trip Request - Business Professionals of America,

REVISED
2-7-2020

February 10, 2020

Action
Action
Action

Action

Action
Action

Action
Action

Action

7:00 p.m.

Ref. #

N QN O A

11
12

13
14

15



Billings (March)
e. Recommended Calendar Options for 2020-2021 SY
f. First Reading
Family Consumer Science Curriculum
Mathematics State Standards Adaptation
Policy 1332 Authority of Signature
Policy 1511 Code of Ethics for School Board Members
Policy 1520 Board-Staff Communication
Policy 1532 Trustee Insurance
Policy 1621 In-Service Conference for Trustees
11. Adjournment

Action

Action
Action
Action
Action
Action
Action
Action
Action

16

17
18
19
20
21
22
23



