REVISED 2-7-2020

Ronan School District No. 30 AGENDA

Regi	ılar Meeting	February 10, 2020	
KWH Multipurpose Room		7:00 p.m.	

	Item		<u>Ref. #</u>
1.	Call Meeting to Order/Flag Salute		
2.	Approve/Revise/Amend Agenda	Action	
3.	Approve Minutes: Regular Meeting 1-13-2020	Action	1
	Special Meeting 1-29-2020	Action	2
4.	Staff/Student Presentation		
5.	Public Comment - (Limited to 3 minutes per individual, names shall not be referenced)		
6.	Consent Agenda	Action	3
	a. Claims Approval for January 2020		
	b. Requested Items to Shred per MT Record Ret. Schedule		
	c. Personnel Hiring 2019-2020 - N/A		
	d. Extra-Curricular Hiring for 2019-2020 - N/A		
7.	Correspondence		
	Personnel Resignation/Retirement		
	Brenda Colleen Torgison - 3rd Grade Teacher, KWH		4
	Alana Durglo - Speech Pathologist, PES		5
	Michal Ann Stedje - Special Education Paraprofessional, KWH		6
	Sara DeJournett - Special Education Paraprofessional, KWH		7
8.	Reports		
	a. Ronan-Pablo Education Association		
	b. Indian Education Committee		
	c. Board Legislative Contact/Committee Reports		
	d. Administration		8
	e. Business Manager/Clerk - Budget		9
	f. Superintendent		10
9.			
10	. New Business		
	a. Personnel Hiring 2019-2020		
	Substitute Hiring, List Attached	Action	11
	Dale Wilkerson - Custodian, RMS	Action	12
	b. Extra-Curricular Hiring 2019-2020		
	Tyler Anderson - Assistant Tennis Coach, RHS	Action	13
	c. Overnight/Out of State Field Trip Request - Native American Club, Seattle (April)	Action	14
	d. Overnight Field Trip Request - Business Professionals of America,	Action	15

	Billings (March)		
e.	Recommended Calendar Options for 2020-2021 SY	Action	16
f.	First Reading		
	Family Consumer Science Curriculum	Action	17
	Mathematics State Standards Adaptation	Action	18
	Policy 1332 Authority of Signature	Action	19
	Policy 1511 Code of Ethics for School Board Members	Action	20
	Policy 1520 Board-Staff Communication	Action	21
	Policy 1532 Trustee Insurance	Action	22
	Policy 1621 In-Service Conference for Trustees	Action	23
11. Adjou	urnment	Action	